Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Garratt - (748011) - Hatfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.73
57.76
57.96
58.03
58.62
58.92
59.03
59.44
59.49
59.61
59.66
59.66
59.73
59.84
59.85
59.88

1:00.12
1:00.20
1:00.44
1:00.50
1:00.59
1:01.15
1:01.48
1:01.66
1:01.74

1:02.11

4.nn AC

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

628
627
621
618
600
591
587
575
574
570
569
569
567
564
564
563
556

547
546
543
528
520
515
513
504

Round

H
H
C
E

-n

r m m I I I I I I I I

I I T I I I T

Date

12/03/17
21/04/17
12/03/17
18/02/17
30/04/16
08/04/17
14/05/17
29/07/16
23/04/16
17/04/16
19/03/16
30/04/16
28/07/15
13/02/16
28/07/15
13/02/16
07/02/16
14/01/17
02/05/15
13/03/16
02/05/15
07/02/16
03/09/16
12/04/15
08/02/15
02/08/14

AnINAAE

Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
British Summer Championships

National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
British Summer Championships

International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka
British Summer Championships

International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
UK School Games 2016

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Wycombe
Norwich
Cardiff
Luton
Sheffield
Cardiff
Luton
Aldershot
Norwich
Sheffield
Croatia
Sheffield
Croatia
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Wycombe
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield

Sheffield

Ao

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Region
Hatfield
East Region
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Vlassiaia

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.Ug.£0
1:02.65
1:02.91
1:03.17
1:03.26
1:03.29
1:03.76
1:03.85
1:05.04
1:05.47
1:05.48
1:06.27
1:08.62
1:08.65
1:10.34
1:10.64
1:12.97
1:13.79
1:16.69

1:49.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.03
57.76
58.92
57.96
57.73

58.03

:00.20

:01.48
59.44
58.62
59.66
59.49
59.61
59.66

1:00.50

59.84
59.88

1:00.12

1:01.15

59.85

59.73

1:02.65
1:00.44
1:00.59
1:02.25
1:01.66
1:01.74
1:03.85
1:03.29

1:02.11

Copyrigihit 2024

U
491
485
479
477
476
466
464
439
430
430
415

373
347
343
311
300
268

93

WA Pts

587
627
591
621
628
618

520
575
600
569
574
570
569
546
564
563
556
528

567
491
547
543

515
513
464
476
504

r r m I I T mM I I I T I m I

I T T T

Round

I O T I =T

-n

I T T I m I I I

-n

I I I I I IT I T

£0/U4/ 10
16/05/15
15/06/14
15/06/14
25/05/14
10/01/15
27/04/14
24/01/15
28/06/14
14/12/13
08/02/14
26/01/14
09/06/13
09/06/13
29/03/13
18/11/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
07/04/12
10/04/10

Date

14/05/17
21/04/17
08/04/17
12/03/17
12/03/17
18/02/17
14/01/17
03/09/16
29/07/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
23/04/16
17/04/16
19/03/16
13/03/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
28/07/15
28/07/15

16/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
26/04/15
12/04/15
08/02/15
24/01/15
10/01/15
02/08/14

INAUUTIAL ATETIA SWITITTIITNY LEAYUE 40U T LU Filidl
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
National Arena League A’ Final

Burns Open Meet 2015

ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional

London National Arena Swimming League

Derventio Excel February Festival

Central Zonal Meet 2014

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham

Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
British Swimming Championships 2017

The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
UK School Games 2016

British Summer Championships

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka
International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Burns Open Meet 2015

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

wdiain
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Bristol
Basildon
Sheffield
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Aldershot

Venue

Luton
Sheffield
Cardiff
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Cardiff
Luton
Aldershot
Wycombe
Croatia
Croatia
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Luton
Luton
Luton
Cardiff
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

nduieiu
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
East Region
East Region
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
1

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.04
1:03.17
1:02.91
1:03.26
1:03.76
1:05.48
1:06.27
1:05.47
1:08.65
1:08.62
1:10.34
1:10.64
1:12.97
1:13.79
1:16.69

1:49.13

Copyright 2024

439
479
485
477
466
430
415
430
373
374
347
343
311
300
268
93

m I T I @M m™m I I I I I

I I T

28/06/14
15/06/14
15/06/14
25/05/14
27/04/14
08/02/14
26/01/14
14/12/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
29/03/13
18/11/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
07/04/12
10/04/10

ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
National Arena League 'A' Final

Derventio Excel February Festival

Central Zonal Meet 2014

London National Arena Swimming League
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham

Bristol
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Cardiff
Sheffield
Corby
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Aldershot

Pag1e3/3

Hattield

Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 1
Hatfield 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



