## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Garratt - (748011) - Hatfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Level

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Venue

Candiff

## Swims in Time Order

Time

WA Pts

Round

Date

57.73 628 Н 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 57.76 627 Н 21/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 57.96 621 С 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region F 58.03 618 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 58.62 600 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield Hatfield 58.92 591 Н 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Hatfield 59 03 587 н 14/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton 59.44 575 Н 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 59.49 574 Н 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Hatfield Team Luton April Long Course Meet Hatfield 59.61 570 Н 17/04/16 Luton 59 66 569 Н 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Hatfield 59.66 569 Н 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 28/07/15 Sheffield 59.73 567 Н British Summer Championships 59.84 564 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 59.85 564 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield 59.88 Н 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 563 F Sheffield Hatfield 1:00.12 556 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 1:00.20 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 554 Н 1:00.44 547 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 1:00.50 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Hatfield 546 Wycombe 1.00 59 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 543 н 02/05/15 Luton 1:01.15 528 Н 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1:01.48 520 Н 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield 1:01.66 Н 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 515 Luton Н Sheffield 1:01.74 513 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival 1:02.11 504 Н 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield

National Arona Ossimular Leasure (Oth Ose Final

Meet

Copyright 2024

E01

. .

00/04/15

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

1.02.20	100	п	20/04/10	National Arena Swimming League 40th Cup Final	Garum	пашею	Page 2 / 3
1:02.65	491	F	16/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Hatfield	1
1:02.91	485	н	15/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:03.17	479	F	15/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:03.26	477	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Hatfield	1
1:03.29	476	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:03.76	466	Н	27/04/14	National Arena League 'A' Final	Cardiff	Hatfield	1
1:03.85	464	Н	24/01/15	Burns Open Meet 2015	Sheffield		1
1:05.04	439	Н	28/06/14	ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional	Bristol	Hatfield	1
1:05.47	430	F	14/12/13	London National Arena Swimming League	Basildon	Hatfield	1
1:05.48	430	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
1:06.27	415	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Hatfield	1
1:08.62	374	Н	09/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:08.65	373	F	09/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:10.34	347	Н	29/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:10.64	343	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Hatfield	1
1:12.97	311	F	10/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:13.79	300	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:16.69	268	Н	07/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:49.13	93	Н	10/04/10	Bracknell & Wokingham	Aldershot	Hatfield	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.03	587	Н	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Hatfield	1
57.76	627	Н	21/04/17	British Swimming Championships 2017	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
58.92	591	Н	08/04/17	The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final	Cardiff	Hatfield	1
57.96	621	С	12/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	East Region	1
57.73	628	Н	12/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	East Region	1
58.03	618	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Hatfield	1
1:00.20	554	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
1:01.48	520	Н	03/09/16	UK School Games 2016	Sheffield		1
59.44	575	Н	29/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
58.62	600	F	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
59.66	569	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
59.49	574	Н	23/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final	Cardiff	Hatfield	1
59.61	570	Н	17/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Hatfield	1
59.66	569	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Hatfield	1
1:00.50	546	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Hatfield	1
59.84	564	F	13/02/16	International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka	Croatia	Hatfield	1
59.88	563	Н	13/02/16	International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka	Croatia	Hatfield	1
1:00.12	556	F	07/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
1:01.15	528	Н	07/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
59.85	564	F	28/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
59.73	567	Н	28/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
1:02.65	491	F	16/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Hatfield	1
1:00.44	547	F	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
1:00.59	543	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
1:02.25	501	Н	26/04/15	National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final	Cardiff	Hatfield	1
1:01.66	515	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:01.74	513	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
1:03.85	464	Н	24/01/15	Burns Open Meet 2015	Sheffield		1
1:03.29	476	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
1:02.11	504	Н	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
opyright 2024	4					Powered By SPORT	SYSTEM

1:05.04	439	Н	28/06/14	ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional	Bristol	Hatfield	Page 3 / 3 1
1:03.17	479	F	15/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:02.91	485	Н	15/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:03.26	477	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Hatfield	1
1:03.76	466	Н	27/04/14	National Arena League 'A' Final	Cardiff	Hatfield	1
1:05.48	430	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
1:06.27	415	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Hatfield	1
1:05.47	430	F	14/12/13	London National Arena Swimming League	Basildon	Hatfield	1
1:08.65	373	F	09/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:08.62	374	Н	09/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:10.34	347	Н	29/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:10.64	343	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Hatfield	1
1:12.97	311	F	10/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:13.79	300	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:16.69	268	Н	07/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:49.13	93	Н	10/04/10	Bracknell & Wokingham	Aldershot	Hatfield	3